Sr Questions Answers Choice

1911
1912
. 1913
. 1914

1 When the Muslim League changed its strategy?

1910
1911
1912
1913

2 When the Quaid-i-Azam became the member of the Muslim League?

. 12 December , 1910
. 12 December , 1911
. 12 December , 1912
. 12 December , 1913

3 When the Partition of Bengal was annulled?

oW UOWP» UOmP

A. Against The College trusted

I S . B. Against The College Principal
4 Why Maulana Shoukat Ali conducted a strike in Ali garh College in 1903? C. Against The European Staff

D. Against The Government

A. Quaid-i-Azam

ey " B. Allama lgbal
5 Who declared the Nehru Report as a "Hindu Report"? C. Sir Muhammad Shafi

D. All of the above



