

NAT II Management Science Pak Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When the Muslim League changed its strategy?	A. 1911 B. 1912 C. 1913 D. 1914
2	When the Quaid-i-Azam became the member of the Muslim League?	A. 1910 B. 1911 C. 1912 D. 1913
3	When the Partition of Bengal was annulled?	A. 12 December , 1910 B. 12 December , 1911 C. 12 December , 1912 D. 12 December , 1913
4	Why Maulana Shoukat Ali conducted a strike in Ali garh College in 1903?	A. Against The College trusted B. Against The College Principal C. Against The European Staff D. Against The Government
5	Who declared the Nehru Report as a "Hindu Report"?	A. Quaid-i-Azam B. Allama Iqbal C. Sir Muhammad Shafi D. All of the above